Tri Phase Electric

Customer Comments September 2025

Location Name

333 Oak Apartments

Feed the Mass

CalFarms Inc

Holman-Hankins-Bowker & Waud Funeral Services

107 Independent Supporter's Trust

JM Performance

Kumi Buffet
Macine Specialties

The Haven PDX

Dr Tongues | Had That Shoppe
Beavercreek Farms
St Michael's Catholic Church

Sauvie Island Kennels

Mt View Golf Club

Krebs Brothers

Krebs Sheep Company

Snowcap Clothing Center
Zomerschoe Physical Therapy
Tom Kyle Shop

S&B Foods

Lamar Therapy
Experience Theatre Project

Powers Food Pantry

HMW CPAs & Associates

Coquille Parts & Logging Supply

South Coast Beauty Supply

Nails Connection

Hanson's Barview Market

Campbell K9 University

Life Change Church

Kelly's
Banks Performing Arts

Cook Machine
Bar Carlo

TransAction Transmission
Sixth Street Bistro & Pub

Banks Bicycle Repair & Rentals

TES Transport Equipment Solutions

Wyckam

Customer Name

Lydia Slocum
Russ Petrusha

Jim Calcagno
Ron Rohde

Stephan Lewis

Tony Price

Eugene Su
Steve Patzer

Danny Stephens

Mark Pedersen
Ken Stalder
Greg Bonsema

Angela Schillereff

Mary Kay Baker

Kip Krebs

Kip Krebs

Kirsten Wageman

Mirian Groenendaal-.

Tom Kyle

Simon Alonzo

Benjamin Lamar
Alisa Stewart

Nan MacDonald

Jayson Wartnik

Sasha Strain-Schepp

Greg Orlund

Travis Sanders

Kari Hazen

Deb Campbell

Dale Herring

Kelly Stark
Diane Punzel

Darin Rhein
Melinda Archuleta

Joey Tardio
Chris Creasy
Diane Punzel

Brent Beall
Kerry Poe

Office Phone
(978) 505-8674

(503) 422-5970

503-631-3810
(503) 656-2661

971-404-9725

503-625-6900

(503) 342-8888

(503) 789-5719

435-565-0388

(503) 740-1192
650-743-3248
503-668-4446

503-803-0994

503-663-4869

541-805-8761

541-805-8761
971-235-4504

541-266-7050

541-297-2931

(541) 217-6300

541-991-8114
503-568-1765

541-294-6268

541-269-9338

541-294-6695

541-217-3089

541-756-8461

541-297-7374

541-404-7674

541-217-1421

503-407-8282
503-680-3269

503-538-6351
503-771-1664

503-359-9141
541-806-3742
503-680-3269

503-349-6942
503-984-0595

City

Portland
Portland

Oregon City
Oregon City

Portland

Tualatin

Happy Valley
Tualatin

Portland

Portland
Beavercreek
Sandy

Portland

Boring

lone

lone

Gresham
Coos Bay
Coos Bay
North Bend

Coos Bay
Aloha

Powers

North Bend

Coquille

North Bend

North Bend

Coos Bay

North Bend

Coos Bay

Portland

Dundee
Portland

Banks
Hood River
Banks

Portland
Portland
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OR
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OR
OR

OR
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Date

9/29/2025

9/27/2025

9/25/2025
9/25/2025
9/25/2025

9/24/2025

9/24/2025

9/23/2025

9/23/2025

9/22/2025
9/19/2025
9/18/2025

9/18/2025

9/18/2025

9/17/2025

9/17/2025
9/16/2025

9/12/2025

9/11/2025

9/11/2025

9/11/2025
9/11/2025
9/11/2025

9/10/2025

9/10/2025

9/10/2025

9/10/2025

9/10/2025

9/9/2025

9/8/2025

9/6/2025
9/5/2025

9/5/2025
9/4/2025

9/3/2025
9/3/2025
9/3/2025

9/2/2025
9/2/2025

Installers
SHAWN, JONNY, BRADEN,

CHAD, RIEL
BRADEN, ERIC, JONNY,

RIEL, CHAD
SHAWN, ERIC, RIEL
Tim
SHAWN, RIEL

SHAWN, JONNY, BRADEN,
ERIC, RIEL, CHAD

BRADEN, RIEL, JONNY,

CHAD
SHAWN, ERIC, BRADEN,

JONNY, RIEL, CHAD
RIEL, SHAWN, ERIC,

JONNY, CHAD, BRADEN
BRADEN, CHAD, RIEL
BRADEN, CHAD, RIEL

Shawn

CHAD, ERIC, BRADEN,
RIEL, JONNY

SHAWN, JONNY, CHAD

SHAWN

SHAWN
SHAWN, RIEL, BRADEN,

ERIC, JONNY
BRADEN, JONNY, ERIC,

SHAWN
SHAWN, ERIC, BRADEN,

JONNY
SHAWN, ERIC, BRADEN,
JONNY
BRADEN, JONNY, ERIC,
SHAWN
TIM, RIEL
SHAWN, BRADEN, ERIC,
JONNY
SHAWN, BRADEN, ERIC,

JONNY

SHAWN, BRADEN, ERIC,
JONNY

SHAWN, BRADEN, ERIC,
JONNY

SHAWN, BRADEN, ERIC,
JONNY

SHAWN, BRADEN, ERIC,
JONNY

SHAWN, BRADEN, ERIC,
JONNY

SHAWN, BRADEN, ERIC,
JONNY

no install notes
SHAWN, ERIC, BRADEN,
JONNY, RIEL
Tim & Kevin
Braden & Riel
SHAWN, ERIC, JONNY,
BRADEN, RIEL
Braden & Riel
SHAWN, ERIC, BRADEN,
JONNY, RIEL
SHAWN, ERIC, JONNY
SHAWN, ERIC, JONNY

Comments
Thank You for your professionalism

Looks Great, Thank you for your hard
work!
Crew was nice & professional. Lights

turned out great.

No Comment

We're really excited about the results
and process. Many thanks

Did a great job!

No comment

Quick & neat install much brighter

Very Happy! Crew was lovely!

Great crew, very professional & fast!
A great crew to work with!!

Awesome job! Thank you!

Great to work with! They were timely,

nice and efficient. Cleaned everything
up after too!

Installers were excellent to work with.

Installers were quick & fast. Very kind &
did a nice clean install on all the lights.

New lights look great!
Very, Very Happy! Looks amazing & was
installed very fast & friendly.

Looks great. Was great to work with.
Completed as agreed.

Looks amazing did a great job!!

Looks great. They were a pleasure to
work with.

No comment

Very pleased- great communication
and great crew!

Looks great

Quick & efficient, work was very clean,
no pickup of dust or debris needed.

Shawn & his crew are awesome cant
say enough about them, very fast,
efficient & courteous! Thanks guys! :)

Shawn & his team were great. Really

happy with the job!
What an amazing experience. The new

lights look wonderful. The crew
installing were very efficient and

professional.
The crew was amazing. They did a great

job and finished early. The new lights
look amazing!

They did an amazing job! Super quick &
clean! It's much brighter in here now! :)
No comment

Itis just gorgeous

No comment

No comment

Good job, looks great

No comment

We can really see to work now it is
wonderful

Greatjob! :)

Great job! Thanks!



The installation was quick and clean
Electronic Controls Design Paul Austen 503-659-6100 Milwaukee OR 9/2/2025 Shawn, Eric and looks great looking forward to the
savings



