

Tri Phase Electric
Customer Comments September 2025

Location Name	Customer Name	Office Phone	City	State	Date	Installers	Comments
333 Oak Apartments	Lydia Stocum	(978) 505-8674	Portland	OR	9/29/2025	SHAWN, JONNY, BRADEN, CHAD, RIEL	Thank You for your professionalism
Feed the Mass	Russ Petrussha	(503) 422-5970	Portland	OR	9/27/2025	BRADEN, ERIC, JONNY, RIEL, CHAD	Looks Great, Thank you for your hard work!
Cal Farms Inc	Jim Calcagno	503-631-3810	Oregon City	OR	9/25/2025	SHAWN, ERIC, RIEL	Crew was nice & professional. Lights turned out great.
Holman-Hankins-Bowker & Waud Funeral Services	Ron Rohde	(503) 656-2661	Oregon City	OR	9/25/2025	Tim	No Comment
107 Independent Supporter's Trust	Stephan Lewis	971-404-9725	Portland	OR	9/25/2025	SHAWN, RIEL	We're really excited about the results and process. Many thanks
JM Performance	Tony Price	503-625-6900	Tualatin	OR	9/24/2025	SHAWN, JONNY, BRADEN, ERIC, RIEL, CHAD	Did a great job!
Kumi Buffet	Eugene Su	(503) 342-8888	Happy Valley	OR	9/24/2025	BRADEN, RIEL, JONNY, CHAD	No comment
Macine Specialties	Steve Patzer	(503) 789-5719	Tualatin	OR	9/23/2025	SHAWN, ERIC, BRADEN, JONNY, RIEL, CHAD	Quick & neat install much brighter
The Haven PDX	Danny Stephens	435-565-0388	Portland	OR	9/23/2025	RIEL, SHAWN, ERIC, JONNY, CHAD, BRADEN	Very Happy! Crew was lovely!
Dr Tongues I Had That Shoppe	Mark Pedersen	(503) 740-1192	Portland	OR	9/22/2025	BRADEN, CHAD, RIEL	Great crew, very professional & fast!
Beavercreek Farms	Ken Stalder	650-743-3248	Beavercreek	OR	9/19/2025	BRADEN, CHAD, RIEL	A great crew to work with!!
St Michael's Catholic Church	Greg Bonsema	503-668-4446	Sandy	OR	9/18/2025	Shawn	Awesome job! Thank you!
Sauvie Island Kennels	Angela Schillereff	503-803-0994	Portland	OR	9/18/2025	CHAD, ERIC, BRADEN, RIEL, JONNY	Great to work with! They were timely, nice and efficient. Cleaned everything up after too!
Mt View Golf Club	Mary Kay Baker	503-663-4869	Boring	OR	9/18/2025	SHAWN, JONNY, CHAD	Installers were excellent to work with.
Krebs Brothers	Kip Krebs	541-805-8761	Ione	OR	9/17/2025	SHAWN	Installers were quick & fast. Very kind & did a nice clean install on all the lights.
Krebs Sheep Company	Kip Krebs	541-805-8761	Ione	OR	9/17/2025	SHAWN	New lights look great!
Snowcap Clothing Center	Kirsten Wageman	971-235-4504	Gresham	OR	9/16/2025	SHAWN, RIEL, BRADEN, ERIC, JONNY	Very, Very Happy! Looks amazing & was installed very fast & friendly.
Zomerschoe Physical Therapy	Miriam Groenendaal	541-266-7050	Coos Bay	OR	9/12/2025	BRADEN, JONNY, ERIC, SHAWN	Looks great. Was great to work with.
Tom Kyle Shop	Tom Kyle	541-297-2931	Coos Bay	OR	9/11/2025	SHAWN, ERIC, BRADEN, JONNY	Completed as agreed.
S&B Foods	Simon Alonzo	(541) 217-6300	North Bend	OR	9/11/2025	SHAWN, ERIC, BRADEN, JONNY	Looks amazing did a great job!!
Lamar Therapy	Benjamin Lamar	541-991-8114	Coos Bay	OR	9/11/2025	BRADEN, JONNY, ERIC, SHAWN	Looks great. They were a pleasure to work with.
Experience Theatre Project	Alisa Stewart	503-568-1765	Aloha	OR	9/11/2025	TIM, RIEL	No comment
Powers Food Pantry	Nan MacDonald	541-294-6268	Powers	OR	9/11/2025	SHAWN, BRADEN, ERIC, JONNY	Very pleased- great communication and great crew!
HMW CPAs & Associates	Jayson Wartnik	541-269-9338	North Bend	OR	9/10/2025	SHAWN, BRADEN, ERIC, JONNY	Looks great
Coquille Parts & Logging Supply	Sasha Strain-Schep	541-294-6695	Coquille	OR	9/10/2025	SHAWN, BRADEN, ERIC, JONNY	Quick & efficient, work was very clean, no pickup of dust or debris needed.
South Coast Beauty Supply	Greg Orlund	541-217-3089	North Bend	OR	9/10/2025	SHAWN, BRADEN, ERIC, JONNY	Shawn & his crew are awesome cant say enough about them, very fast, efficient & courteous! Thanks guys! :)
Nails Connection	Travis Sanders	541-756-8461	North Bend	OR	9/10/2025	SHAWN, BRADEN, ERIC, JONNY	Shawn & his team were great. Really happy with the job! What an amazing experience. The new lights look wonderful. The crew installing were very efficient and professional.
Hanson's Barview Market	Kari Hazen	541-297-7374	Coos Bay	OR	9/10/2025	SHAWN, BRADEN, ERIC, JONNY	The crew was amazing. They did a great job and finished early. The new lights look amazing!
Campbell K9 University	Deb Campbell	541-404-7674	North Bend	OR	9/9/2025	SHAWN, BRADEN, ERIC, JONNY	They did an amazing job! Super quick & clean! It's much brighter in here now! :)
Life Change Church	Dale Herring	541-217-1421	Coos Bay	OR	9/8/2025	SHAWN, BRADEN, ERIC, JONNY	They did an amazing job! Super quick & clean! It's much brighter in here now! :)
Kelly's	Kelly Stark	503-407-8282	Portland	OR	9/6/2025	no install notes	No comment
Banks Performing Arts	Diane Punzel	503-680-3269		OR	9/5/2025	SHAWN, ERIC, BRADEN, JONNY, RIEL	It is just gorgeous
Cook Machine	Darin Rhein	503-538-6351	Dundee	OR	9/5/2025	Tim & Kevin	No comment
Bar Carlo	Melinda Archuleta	503-771-1664	Portland	OR	9/4/2025	Braden & Riel	No comment
TransAction Transmission	Joey Tardio	503-359-9141	Banks	OR	9/3/2025	SHAWN, ERIC, JONNY, BRADEN, RIEL	Good job, looks great
Sixth Street Bistro & Pub	Chris Creasy	541-806-3742	Hood River	OR	9/3/2025	Braden & Riel	No comment
Banks Bicycle Repair & Rentals	Diane Punzel	503-680-3269	Banks	OR	9/3/2025	SHAWN, ERIC, BRADEN, JONNY, RIEL	We can really see to work now it is wonderful
TES Transport Equipment Solutions	Brent Beall	503-349-6942	Portland	OR	9/2/2025	SHAWN, ERIC, JONNY	Great job! :)
Wyckam	Kerry Poe	503-984-0595	Portland	OR	9/2/2025	SHAWN, ERIC, JONNY	Great job! Thanks!

Electronic Controls Design

Paul Austen

503-659-6100 Milwaukee

OR

9/2/2025

Shawn, Eric

The installation was quick and clean and looks great looking forward to the savings
